

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.27-35 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4056-4064 OF 1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For stay] [With office report]

WITH

I.A.No.9-11 in Civil Appeal NOS.4722-4724 of 1999
[For stay];
I.A.No.1 in T.P.(C)No.951 of 2006
[For stay] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.1883 of 2006
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.4745 of 2006
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.4990 of 2006
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.4991 of 2006
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.4992 of 2006
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.4993 of 2006
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.5649 of 2006
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];
Civil Appeal NO.665 of 2007
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report]; and
Civil Appeal NO.1180 of 2007
[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report].

Date: 17/08/2007 These Appeals/Applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

2

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

I.A.NOS.27-35 IN C.A.NOS.4056-4064 OF 1999 etc. ... (Contd.)

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha

Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

State of Orissa Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.
Mrs. Pradipti Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Niten Mahapatra, Adv.

HINDALCO

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hina Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh R. Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amitabh, Adv.
Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

3

Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amitabh, Adv.
Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.

I.A.NOS.27-35 IN C.A.NOS.4056-4064 OF 1999 etc. ... (Contd.)

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.
Mr. Shadan Farasat, Adv. for
M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devi Pal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ciccuk Mukhopadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. G. Umapati, Adv.
Mr. Subhash C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Karan Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Shadan, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Misra, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Mohanty, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Shally B. Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

4

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishan Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hina Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

I.A.NOS.27-35 IN C.A.NOS.4056-4064 OF 1999 etc. ... (Contd.)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. Aman Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Sinha, Adv.

Balasore Allots

Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Konark Minerals

Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

OCL India Ltd.

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Jalan, Adv.
Ms. Himangini Sharma, Adv.

SAIL

Mr. Kalyan P. Pathak, ASG
Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.
Ms. Jaya Tomar, Adv.

State of M.P.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post on 06th September 2007.

5

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master