

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5682 OF 2007

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1295 of 2008 (With office report)

Date: 05/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv. for

Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Abhindre Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

For State of UP

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv. For

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv. (nor present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Summer Vacation 2011.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi,
represents Mr. G.V. Rao, standing
Uttar Pradesh, is directed to
Dwivedi, learned Addl. Adv. Gen.
Pradesh, that these matters will
Vacation.

learned counsel, who
counsel for the State of
inform Mr. Shail Kumar
for the State of Uttar
be listed after Summer
Vacation.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master